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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
3
1
2
7
6
5
8
9
4

Name
Szentesi Tamás
Pakot János
Papp Elemér
Szántó Dániel
Fally György
Bognár Zoli
Szabó László
Végh Sándor
Kõvári Dániel

Laps
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
6
2

Total Tm
10:18.785
10:30.034
10:00.984
10:08.713
10:25.367
10:04.876
10:26.949
8:48.106
1:56.304

Diff

11.249
-- 1 Lap --

7.729
24.383

-- 2 Laps --
22.073

-- 10 Laps --
-- 14 Laps --

Gap

11.249
-- 1 Lap --

7.729
16.654

-- 1 Lap --
22.073

-- 8 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --

Best Tm
35.665
35.713
35.808
37.192
37.209
36.903
37.773
45.772
36.358

In Lap
7
6
7

11
2
9

12
1
2

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 3 1 2 7 6 5 8 9 4

2014 RCOR V2014 RCOR V.

Apaj (0.23 Km)Apaj (0.23 Km)

2014.09.05.  21:372014.09.05.  21:37

E-BuggyE-Buggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 21,410

Best Tm: 35.665, Spd: 23,216

Margin of Victory: 11.249

by: (3) Szentesi Tamás

RaceTime: 10:18

Printed: 2014.09.06. 23:51:35 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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